O.19www.panduit.com For service and technical support, call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S. and Canada, see back cover).
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.

Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
R050X075V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 0.50" W x 0.75" H,
0.25" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 18 – 14
AWG wire/cable.
0.50 12.7 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.12 3.1 0.16 4.1 5000 20000
R050X125V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 0.50" W x 1.25" H,
0.38" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 12 – 10
AWG wire/cable, Cat. 3 UTP cable.
0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.12 3.1 0.16 4.1 5000 20000
R050X150V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 0.50" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 10 – 6
AWG wire/cable, Cat. 5e/6/6e UTP and
Cat. 5e FTP cable.
0.50 12.7 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 5000 20000
R100X075V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 0.75" H,
0.25" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 18 – 14
AWG wire/cable.
1.00 25.4 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.12 3.1 0.16 4.1 2500 10000
R100X125V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.25" H,
0.38" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, 12 – 10
AWG wire/cable, Cat. 3 UTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.16 4.1 0.22 5.6 2500 10000
R100X150V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core, Cat.
5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X150V2T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/Blue, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X150V3T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/Green, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X150V7T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/Red, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X150V8T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.50" H,
0.50" POA, Clear/Yellow, 3" Core,
Cat. 5e/6/6A UTP/Cat. 5e FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.22 5.6 0.28 7.1 2500 10000
R100X225V1T Thermal Transfer Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V2T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/Blue, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V3T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/Green, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V7T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/Red, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000
R100X225V8T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 2.25" H,
0.75" POA, Clear/Yellow, 3" Core,
8 – 4 AWG wire/cable, Cat. 6A UTP,
FTP/Cat. 6 FTP cable.
1.00 25.4 2.25 57.2 0.75 19.1 0.28 7.1 0.39 9.9 2500 10000

File # MH14979; cUL recognized C22.2 No
0.15-01, File # MH14979
• Use with Panduit thermal transfer
resin ribbons
Part Number Color
Width Height Min. Cable O.D.
Max. Cable
O.D. Wire
Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
F100X150AJT White 1.00 25.4 1.50 38.1 0.12 3.1 0.20 5.1 12 – 10 AWG 2500 10000
F100X213AJT White 1.00 25.4 2.13 54.1 0.32 8.1 0.38 9.7 3 – 2 AWG 2500 10000
F100X300AJT White 1.00 25.4 3.00 76.2 0.90 2.3 0.28 7.1 8 – 4 AWG 2500 10000
F100X363AJT White 1.00 25.4 3.63 92.2 0.20 5.1 0.46 11.7 2 – 1 AWG 2500 10000
R100X400V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 4.00" H,
1.00" POA, Clear/White, 3" Core,
2 AWG – 250 MCM wire/cable.
1.00 25.4 4.00 101.6 1.00 25.4 0.39 9.9 0.95 24.1 1000 4000
R200X150V1T Thermal Transfer, Vinyl, 2.00" W x 1.50" H,